List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount |Amount Amount of any Amount
. Amount of
Name of Amount covered |covered [Whether . of Mutual | of claim X Remarks,
Sl. No. . Date of Amount . Nature of % of voting . claim under R
Creditor | ) of claim X by by related ) contingen | dues, that not e i if any
receipt claimed ] claim . share in CoC . . verifica- tion
admitted security |guarant |party? tclaim may be | admitted
interest |ee set-off
ESIC Sub Reginal Operation | . . . .
. 22-06-2023 4,14,651 ] Nil Nil NA 0.00]Nil Nil 4,14,651
office Pune al Claim
Total 4,14,651 0 0.00 414651




